

PACHET DIVERSE ARTICOLE

I.D.: 44086027

Data publicarii	02.10.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 799,61 RON - 799,61 RON

Descriere: 1. DISC DEB.ALU.OTEL125X1X22.23 (11109032) BUC 8 3.70 29.60 2. 123133 SPUMA PROFIL 700ML (11113592) BUC 2 15.90 31.80 3. SET PLASTIC FIXARE CAPAC WC REMER (11115519) BUC 4 2.51 10.04 4. CAPAC WC PP PRIMO ALB (10810103) BUC 3 9.48 28.44 5. PRIZA SHUKO ECO PREMIUM (10501234) BUC 10 3.78 37.80 6. DOZA PT IP40 MBU 4x16 70x35 (30) (10501480) BUC 4 2.48 9.92 7. BANDA IZOLATOARE 0,15X19MMX20M COLORATA (10500869) BUC 6 1.52 9.12 8. BALAST B2 1X36 ELECTROSTART (11107019) BUC 14 12.98 181.72 9. TLD 18W SNOW WHITE G13 (25) (10501397) BUC 75 3.59 269.25 10. GENIE 18W/865 CDL E27 220-240V 1PF/6 (10504691) BUC 4 11.10 44.40 11. GW44601 CONECTORI BLOC TERMINAL12P2.5MM2 (10509872) SET 5 3.25 16.25 12. ROLA PANZA ABR.100X1000 GR.100 (11113256) BUC 1 3.59 3.59 13. DULIE CERAM E27 LAMELA (11105297) BUC 5 1.46 7.30 14. TOSHIBA 9V ALKALINE HIGH POWER (11157263) SET 2 8.50 17.00 15. PIULITA +SUR DIN 84 M 4X30-10 BUC-BL (11118365) PAK 3 2.70 8.10 16. ROLA PANZA ABR.100X1000 GR.150 (11113258) BUC 1 3.59 3.59 17. BURG.SDS-P.6x210MM,S4 (11109746) BUC 1 7.29 7.29 18. 3 BITI PZ 2 XH 25 MM (11104940) BUC 1 11.50 11.50 19. SUP.UNIV.MAG.PERM.FARA SAIBA ELAS.L60MM (11117249) BUC 1 7.00 7.00 20. MANDRINA PLASTIC 13MM 1/2X20 (11109353) BUC 1 17.50 17.50 21. COLIER PVC 4.7MM X 300MM ALB, 100 PCS (11139768) SET 1 12.40 12.40 22. SILICON SANIT.ALB BISON 280ML (11105094) BUC 3 12.00 36.00
